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Henrik Jonsson
Anders Jakobsson
Rasmus Schedin
Hans Velander
Erik Hjalmarsson
Roger Henriksson
Christian Olsson
Valter Johansson
Anders Eriksson
Charlotte Ryner
Anders Schedin
Sandra Kungsman
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Nicklas Andersson
Thomas Damberg
Kenneth Karlsson
Mikael Lindmark
Peter Wahlberg
Thomas Wiklund
Daniel Olsson
Stefan Borg

S-1 Mellgvist
Mikael Ohldén
Linn Andersson
Tony Holmlund
Daniel Berglund

den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista
Div. 2 Norra B, Umea

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 11 juni 2005
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Sundbybergs BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

24
23
24
25
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26
27
24
28
26
23
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23
27
28
25
24
25
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25
25
27
27

S2

21
25
24
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22
25
27
26
26
23

27
26
26
23
23
27
25
30
25
27
27
28
30
30
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24
24
23
21
22
24
22
25
24
27
23
23
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24
29
26
22
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23
28
26
27
25
26
25

23
23
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25
29
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24
25
28
26
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32
29
28
27
26
27
27
24
27
28
29
31

92
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
77
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
106
106
106
112
113
29

Sida

Snitt

23,0
23,8
23,8
24,3
24,5
24.8
25,0
25,3
25,5
25,5
25,7
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,5
26,5
28,0
28,3
29,0
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